Los ESTADeS Unidas PARECEN DESTINADSS ,
POR LA PRoVIDENCIA PARA PLAGAR LA AMERICA

DE MISERIAS A NoMBRE DE hA LI‘ERTAD.}
SiMen Behivar

TUE UNITEY STATES APPEARS DESTINED BY PRAVIDENCE

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

To PLAGUE AMERICAWITH MISERIES IN T4E NAME oF
WRERTY - SIMON boLIvAR

Fri‘d&y

Sa'l’urlay_

RICARD® LEVINS MORAKES
ART STUDIO

1

NFL player Colin
Kaepernick kneels during
national anthem to
protest police violence,
inspiring many others to
do the same. 2016.

2

4

Paul Robeson performs
after earlier appearance
postponed due to anti-
black and anti-Semitic
riots. Peekskill, NY. 1949.

6

8

The Lesbian Avengers
protest attempts to
eliminate multi-racial,
LBGTQ-inclusive
curriculum, parading
through the school
district. Queens, NYC.
1992.

10

11

The elected Popular Unity
government of Chilean
President Salvador
Allende is overthrown

in a US-backed coup

that installs the dictator
Pinochet. 1973.

12

13

14

15

16

17

Occupy Wall Street
begins its NYC
encampment, sparking
widespread protests
against corporate power
over democaracy. 2011.

18

Jane Addams and Ellen
Gates Starr, who linked
art and labor causes,
open Hull House to help
immigrants in Chicago.
1889.

19

Hundreds of thousands
march in DC protesting
Reagan’s mass firing of
air traffic controllers, part
of an all out offensive
against organized labor.
1981.

20

21

St. Patrick’s Battalion,
including many Irish U.S.
Army defectors, sees its
first recognized battle for
Mexico in the Mexican-
American War. 1846.

22

Emancipation
Proclamation
announces the end of
legal slavery (except
for prisoners) in US.
1862.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2023 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio M =02 September Artwork: “Chile 11 de Septiembre”



