



2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
RICARDO LEVINS MORALES ART STUDIO					NFL player Colin Kaepernick kneels during national anthem to protest police violence, inspiring many others to do the same. 2016.	2
3	Paul Robeson performs after earlier appearance postponed due to anti- black and anti-Semitic riots. Peekskill, NY. 1949.	5	6	7	8	The Lesbian Avengers protest attempts to eliminate multi-racial, LBGTQ-inclusive curriculum, parading through the school district. Queens, NYC. 1992.
10	The elected Popular Unity government of Chilean President Salvador Allende is overthrown in a US-backed coup that installs the dictator Pinochet. 1973.	12	13	14	15	16
Occupy Wall Street begins its NYC encampment, sparking widespread protests against corporate power over democaracy. 2011.	Jane Addams and Ellen Gates Starr, who linked art and labor causes, open Hull House to help immigrants in Chicago. 1889.	Hundreds of thousands march in DC protesting Reagan's mass firing of air traffic controllers, part of an all out offensive against organized labor. 1981.	20	21 St. Patrick's Battalion, including many Irish U.S. Army defectors, sees its first recognized battle for Mexico in the Mexican- American War. 1846.	Emancipation Proclamation announces the end of legal slavery (except for prisoners) in US. 1862.	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30